The Open IP ODM
Rangeley Communications Collateral
Dense Form Factor (RCC-DFF)
Platform
User Manual
Revision: 1.01     Document 45700-0006
ADI Engineering, Inc.
1758 Worth Park

 Phone & Email Support during warranty and support period (3 business day response)
 Up to 3 hours of support problem solving during the support period
DKSS
Premium
Development Kit
Support
 Extends product warranty and support period to 1 year
 Unlimited access to ADI’s web-based support site
 Phone & Email Support during warranty and support period (1 business day response)
 Up to 40 hours of support problem solving and hardware/software engineering assistance during
the support period
DKPS-040
Hourly Support
Packages
 Up to 8 hours of support problem solving and engineering assistance over 1 year HSP-008
 Up to 16 hours of support problem solving and engineering assistance over 1 year HSP-016
 Up to 40 hours of support problem solving and engineering assistance over 1 year HSP-040
 Up to 100 hours of support problem solving and engineering assistance over 1 year HSP-100
 Up to 400 hours of support problem solving and engineering assistance over 1 year HSP-400
 Up to 1000 hours of support problem solving and engineering assistance over 1 year HSP-1000
Table 2 - ADI Support Plans
For questions related to the Intel SoC silicon, please contact your Intel representative.